
THE BARTERED BRIDE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE – Version 2, 13/10/2025

Thursdays at Philip Street Chapel, Bristol BS3 4EA, 7.30-9.30pm except where noted
Sundays at St Andrews Methodist Church, Filton BS34 7PS, 2-5pm except where noted

How to process this schedule: Be sure to enter the relevant dates and times into your diary. In the case of foreseen absences, please inform Sue 
Tansey (chorus) or Robert Marson (principals). This information is essential to planning.

Key: M=Marina, J=Johnny, B=Barker, V=Vincent, P=Pamela, Br=Brokenshaw, H=Hattie, Mi=Mitchell, R=Ringmaster, E=Esmeralda, F=Fire-eater

MUSIC REHEARSALS October – December 2025

Thursdays Sundays Material Pages Chorus Principals (N/A) Notes

Thu 2 Oct Act II Scene 1 p.131-143 All

Act II Sc.6 Finale p.194-207 All

Thu 9 Oct Act III Sc.9-10 Finale p.285-311 All

Thu 16 Oct Act I Scene 1 p.45-64 All

Act I Sc.5 Finale p.121-130 All

Thu 23 Oct Singing workshop All with Rebecca Chellappah

Thu 6 Nov Act II Scene 1 p.131-143 All

Act II Sc.6 Finale p.194-207 All

Sun 9 Nov Act I Scenes 3-4 p.84-120 M,B,P,Br 2pm

Act III Scenes 4-5* p.234-259 M,B,V,P,Br,H,Mi 2.45pm

Act III Sc.9-10 Finale p.285-311 M,J,B,V,P,Br,H,Mi 3.30pm

Act II Scenes 2-3 p.144-164 M,V 4.30pm

Thu 13 Nov Act III Sc.9-10 Finale p.285-311 All M,J,B,V,P,(Br),H,Mi Harvey Evans aVending

Thu 20 Nov Singing workshop All with Sophie Kirk-Harris
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Thursdays Sundays Material Pages Chorus Principals (N/A) Notes

Sun 23 Nov Act II Scene 1 p.131-143 J,B 2pm

Act II Scenes 4-5 p.165-193 J,B 2.45pm

Act II Sc.6 Finale p.194-207 J,B,Br 3.30pm

Thu 27 Nov Act I Scene 1 p.45-64 All

Act I Sc.5 Finale p.121-130 All

Sun 30 Nov Act III Scenes 1-3* p.208-233 V,R,E,F 1-3pm

Thu 4 Dec Act II Scene 1 p.131-143 All J,B 7.30pm

Act II Sc.6 Finale p.194-207 All J,B,Br 8.30pm

Sun 7 Dec Act III Scenes 6-8 p.260-284 M,J,B 2pm, B until 3pm

Act I Scene 1 p.56-57 M,J

Act I Scene 2 p.65-83 M,J

Thu 11 Dec Act III Sc.9-10 Finale p.285-311 All M,J,B,V,P,Br,(H),Mi Mi from 8.15pm

Sun 14 Dec Principals TBD All/any as required

Thu 18 Dec Singing workshop All

*Numbering varies for Act III Scenes 3-5; please go by the page numbers.
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